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REFERENCE LIST (Updated July 2017) 
 

 

 

CONTACT:  Bob Barulich 

COMPANY:  Genentech 

EMAIL:  barulich.robert@gene.com 

PHONE:  (650) 225-8715 

EQUIPMENT:  Purification Process Equipment 

 

 

CONTACT:  Kory Kaplan, Sr. Project Manager 

COMPANY:  CRB 

EMAIL:  Kory.Kaplan@crbusa.com 

PHONE:  (510) 593-6191 

EQUIPMENT:  Bio-Process Equipment 

 

 

CONTACT:  Simon Overton, Process Engineer 

COMPANY:  Life Technologies 

EMAIL:  simon.overton@lifetech.com  

PHONE:  (925) 202-1595  

EQUIPMENT: Solvent Dispense/Waste and Wet-Process Reactors 

 

 

CONTACT:  Ryan Gilliam, PhD, CEO 

COMPANY:  Chemetry 

EMAIL:  rgilliam@chemetry.com 

PHONE:  (408) 335-8043 

EQUIPMENT:  Various Lab to Demonstration scale wet process and automation projects   

  Value:  $2M 

 

 

CONTACT:  Stan Forman, Process Engineer 

COMPANY:  Intarcia Therapeutics 

EMAIL:  stan.forman@intarcia.com 

PHONE:  (510) 361-2033 

EQUIPMENT: 1½”, 2” and 3” Chromatography Modules and Column Packing Skids.  

 TFF Skid, various process automation projects 
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REFERENCE LIST (continued) 
 

CONTACT:  George Humeniuk 

COMPANY:  Agilent Technologies NEWPORT DE 

EMAIL:  george_humeniuk@agilent.com 

PHONE:  (302)-9963848 

EQUIPMENT: Wet Process Reactors, Solvent Distribution and Recovery, Turn-key automation and 

SCADA 

 Value:  $2M 

 

 

CONTACT:  Paul Breitenback 

COMPANY:  Fluor Enterprises  

EMAIL:  pbreiten@us.ibm.com 

PHONE:  (845) 625-8630 

EQUIPMENT: Fully Automated Process Cooling Water Systems 

 

 

CONTACT:  Dan Peixoto 

COMPANY:  Agilent Technologies 

EMAIL:  dan.peixoto@agilent.com 

PHONE:  (650)245-5027 

EQUIPMENT:  Process Automation, SCADA, and Equipment 

 

 

CONTACT:  Bruce Maeda P.E. 

COMPANY:  Genentech 

EMAIL:  maeda.bruce@gene.com 

PHONE:  (650) 467-1946 

EQUIPMENT:  Custom 316SS and Hastelloy Wet Process Reactors,      

  Modular Solvent Distribution and Waste Collection System, complete    

  automation package.  (Project executed while Mr. Maeda was employed with   

  Agilent  Technologies.) Value:  $2M 
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